

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 7453/2018

Jayant Kumar

----Petitioner

Versus

Sanjay Kumar And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bipin Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

Order

06/07/2018

Counsel to make available the new addressees of the respondent Nos.1 to 4. Registry to issue notices thereafter. Process be completed within a period of one week henceforth. Notices be made returnable within three weeks thereafter. Interim order to continue.

Await notices for respondents No.5.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

R.Vaishnav

12.

सत्यमेव जयते