

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 7453/2018

Jayant Kumar

----Petitioner

Versus

Sanjay Kumar And Ors

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bipin Gupta  
Mr. S.K. Bansal

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA**

**Order**

**01/04/2019**

Matter be listed after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, already operating, shall continue till the next date.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J

M.Meena/38

सत्यमेव जयते