


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7453/2018

Jayant Kumar Son Of Dr. Dharampal

----Petitioner

Versus

Sanjay Kumar Son Of Shri Anil Kumar

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Naman Pareek
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rakshit Jain for
Mr. Ajeet Kumar Bhandari, Sr. Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

04/12/2024

As per office report, correct amended cause title not filed.

Let needful be done by counsel for the petitioner within a period of two weeks.

Put up on 06.01.2025.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

SOURAV /103