


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7453/2018

Jayant Kumar thr Lrs

----Petitioners

Versus

Sanjay Kumar & Ors

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Naman Pareek for Mr. Bipin Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rupender Singh Rathore for Mr. Ankit Sethi Mr. Jai Sharma Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC Mr. Inder Jeet Tak for Mr. A.K. Bhardwaj

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

20/02/2025

List the matter on 26.03.2025 as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/84